CGLine+ self-contained luminaire system
 CGLine+ Web-Controller
CGLine+ Web-Controller
• For connecting up to 800 luminaires in max. 4 lines
• The integrated web server enables there to be convenient visualization, control and monitoring
• Unique ID per luminaires assigned by the manufacturer
• Automatic luminaire search function requiring no manual addressing
• Simple sorting using unrestricted short address assignment

Cut-out: 277x100 mm
Recessed base for bricks wall  Nexi LED frame
Order code Description
NEXI150-3H-CGL-C NexiTech LED 150 3h CGLine+ 1.3 W - 3.1 W 150 Lm 3h 7.2V - 1.7Ah NiCd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI150-3H-CGL-IP-C NexiTech LED 150 3h  IP65 CGLine+ 1.3 W - 3.1 W 150 Lm 3h 7.2V - 1.7Ah NiCd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI300-3H-CGL-C NexiTech LED 300 3h CGLine+ 2 W - 3.2 W 300 Lm 3h 7.2V - 1.7Ah NiCd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI300-3H-CGL-IP-C NexiTech LED 300 3h IP65 CGLine+ 2 W - 3.2 W 300 Lm 3h 7.2V - 1.7Ah NiCd Maintained / Non-Maintained
 Accessories
NEXI-IP IP65 protection kit
NEXI-RB Bricks wall recessed base (cut-out 277x100mm)
NEXI-FC False ceiling adapter (cut-out 272x95mm)